DOOR ROLLER
CORNER STAKE
STAKE
NOT IN THE CATALOGUE WE MAY BE ABLE TO GET IT EXTRA FREIGHT CHARGES MAY
APPLY
SECURITY 1 APRIL 2015
All pricing is for full lengths or single items, bulk discounts
available contact us

RIVETS
Page 17
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
ROLLER      Standard Security door roller
ADW
Alumalite Door wheel
complete
ASGR Alspec Grey Roller
AWR/O
Alumalite Window roller
old
1-3035
3305204
Speed Fit Door Roller Load 25kg 1
mm adjustment
AWR/N
Alumalite Window roller
new
  ASSR
Alumalite Shower screen
roller
G/ROLLER
3-3090
Fly door roller is adjustable under
load L - 38mm W - 16mm H -
32mm With spring
3-300-120
Window roller  L -
35.2mm        W - 8.8mm H -
13.0mm
3-1061
DR356/30
 G - James, Old Boral, Alumalite
W - 13mm H - 26.7mm
3-1062
DR357
 G - James, Old Boral, Alumalite  L
- 43mm W - 18.8mm  H - 28mm
3300650/2
PAIR
Suits Old Stegbar window
(Right & Left hand)L -
40.0mm W - 6.0mm H -
10.0mm
DR339 with
DR34
Flydoor Corner Stake
DR358RH
DR359LH
 Left or Right EACH
ASDRS
with DR34
Alumalite Screen door roller stake 3-300-676 Comalco Window roller
3-4281
SHOWER
SCREEN
ROLLER OLD
DR 40
Delrin Roller - Steel Housing with
Screw
3-305-722
Flyscreen Bottom Guide
to suit G-James 110 series
3-3070-17
DR211 with
DR2
Flared End Steel carriage roller 3-305-720
Top hung flyscreen roller
to suit G-James 110 series
3-1080
DR209 with
DR2
Unflared End Steel carriage roller

ROLLERS ROLLERS
PAGE 19 STAKES
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
DCS24 24Buy PINS20 Plunger pins plastic
DCS Door corner stake PPINS Plunger pins plastic
WCS Window corner stake
WCS50 50 Buy
RBC/stakes
Reduced back corner stake
( METAL )
S/PORT Screen ports
SRC Spring retainer clip
CAT Blk/Wht
only
Cat door Hopper
hatch
FSP2 22 x 9 plastic corner stake DOG
Dog Door
240x190mm
AS25S50 50 Buy
AS25S
25 x 11 plastic corner stake
ALSPECS
MDOG
Medium dog door
305x225mm
HDCS
Corner Stake Fits Jamb
adaptor
XDOG
Xtra large dog door
400x260mm
C/Clips50 50 Buy
C/Clips Crossbrace clips
TC
Turn Clips 1,11 mm
Transparent ONLY
SNIB Snid guard
TC 50 50 Buy PH Plastic Handle
DTABS50 50 Buy FFWC
Facefit window
stake
DTABS D' lift tabs  25 mm FFWC 20
Facefit window
stake
GP Guide plugs
FB Flat buutons/Canoe Clip
GUIDES Guides DS113 Fly Frame Retainer
FFR Fly frame retainers DS337 AWH
Alumalite Window
handle Old
FC Flyclips                                                          BBNS
Button,Bolt,Nut and
Spring for AWH
L/CLIP Locating Clip
PET DOORS
Page 20
ITEM CODE
METAL HINGE ( pair ) HINGE/M
Zinc Coated
100 X 75mm
METAL HINGE ( pair ) SSBH
STAINLESS STEEL
100 x 75mm
METAL FLUSH HINGE (
pair ) FHSS
STAINLESS STEEL
100 x 65mm
FLUSH/BUTT HINGES
ITEM SIZE CODE
Etch Primer 300 gm EP
Inox 100gm IX100